8e Kastelenloop Izegem - 03 juli 2004

21,0975 KM
PL NR Naam Club AGE CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 671 Van Steenbrugge Francies KAAG 27 MSEN 1 1:09:28 18,22 3:18
2 659 Mory Wim ACG Intersport 39 MSEN 2 1:10:02 18,07 3:19
3 650 Damian lon VOLH 50 MVET 1 1:10:17 18,01 3:20
4 619 Vandewalle Kristof FLAC 32 MSEN 3 1:10:20 18,00 3:20
5 660 Van Petegem Patrick ZA 26 MSEN 4 1:11:19 17,75 3:23
6 589 De Blander Guy ACG 37 MSEN 5 1:11:50 17,62 3:24
7 653 Deleu Gino ABAV 37 MSEN 6 1:12:14 17,52 3:25
8 652 Zahir Mohamed Lafarge Maroc 37 MSEN 7 1:12:31 17,46 3:26
9 668 De Smet Bart ACG 30 MSEN 8  1:12:52 17,37 3:27
10 654 Coussement Wim KAAG 34 MSEN 9 1:13:03 17,33 3:28
11 582 Cauwels Kris RRT 33 MSEN 10 1:13:20 17,26 3:29
12 643 Hoet Elie AVR 42  MVET 2 1:13:52 17,14 3:30
13 647 Clyncke Christophe Wenduine 31 MSEN 11  1:13:56 17,12 3:30
14 603 Legrand Claude FLAC 31 MSEN 12 1:13:58 17,11 3:30
15 644 Gallein Dirk AVR 42 MVET 3 1:14:11 17,06 3:31
16 632 Decroix Mario DAPALO 33 MSEN 13  1:14:36 16,97 3:32
17 651 Mihi Hassan Lafarge Maroc 28 MSEN 14 1:15:08 16,85 3:34
18 698 Vansevenant Rudi DVB 40 MVET 4 1:15:14 16,83 3:34
19 684 Taelman Lucien AZW 46 MVET 5 1:15:50 16,69 3:36
20 633 Ghesquire Christophe DAPALO 34 MSEN 15 1:16:00 16,66 3:36
21 636 Sabbe Dimitri DAPALO 27 MSEN 16 1:16:09 16,62 3:37
22 674 Depraeter Wim KAAG 33 MSEN 17 1:16:30 16,55 3:38
23 708 Rombout Patrick SPVI 44  MVET 6 1:17:24 16,35 3:40
24 584 Claeys Rudy AC Meetjesland 46 MVET 7 1:17:56 16,24 3:42
25 586 Colpaert Filip IVAC 50 MVET 8 1:18:35 16,11 3:43
26 629 Vandebrouck Eddy DAPALO 43 MVET 9 1:19:02 16,02 3:45
27 667 Popelier Dirk VSK 47 MVET 10 1:19:13 15,98 3:45
28 634 Braekevelt Luc DAPALO 43 MVET 11  1:19:17 15,97 3:45
29 611 Seynaeve Johan lzegem 49 MVET 12  1:19:43 15,88 3:47
30 666 Van Lierde Freddy ACG 39 MSEN 18 1:20:28 15,73 3:49
31 514 Boussouw Nico TORRAC 29 MSEN 19 1:20:39 15,70 3:49
32 599 Gevaert Peter Torhout 33 MSEN 20 1:21:12 15,59 3:51
33 645 Verhaeghe Patrick J.C.Warneton 44 MVET 13 1:21:16 15,58 3:51
34 642 Vandenbroucke Christ DAPALO 33 MSEN 21 1:21:25 15,55 3:52
35 585 Claus Koen VSK 33 MSEN 22 1:21:32 15,53 3:52
36 685 Vermeulen Nick Harelbeke 42 MVET 14  1:21:37 15,51 3:52
37 630 Vandewalle Diego DAPALO 20 MSEN 23 1:22:15 15,39 3:54
38 587 Crul Jean-Pol AVI 35 MSEN 24 1:22:25 15,36 3:54
39 583 Claeys Erik Runners Evergem 44 MVET 15 1:22:27 15,35 3:54
40 702 Decat Jurgen DAPALO 23 MSEN 25 1:22:38 15,32 3:55
41 578 Bruggeman Andre Runners Evergem 45 MVET 16  1:22:45 15,30 3:55
42 683 Van Poucke Frank Adegem 42 MVET 17 1:23:22 15,18 3:57
43 665 Heytens Johan AVMO 46 MVET 18 1:23:32 15,15 3:58
44 690 Degrande Geert Veldegem 40 MVET 19 1:23:43 15,12 3:58
45 682 Teetart Diederik PRESTO 40 MVET 20 1:23:58 15,08 3:59
46 626 Wylin Albert DAPALO 56 MVET 21 1:24:02 15,06 3:59
47 681 Vancayseele Marnik AVR 32 MSEN 26 1:24:07 15,05 3:59
48 610 Schreyen Kurt Runners Evergem 33 MSEN 27 1:24:45 14,94 4:01
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NR Naam

608 Mulier Nicolas

624 Verschelde Luc
649 Vuegen Erwin

675 Doom Lieven

662 De Schrijver Andre
607 Meziéres Serge
695 Spriet Wim

597 George Franky
592 Degraeve Koen
621 Vankeirsbilck Koen
594 Demey Yves

714 Perschel Ludwig
679 Delvael Anita

511 Blomme Kurt

704 Vandewalle Kristof
602 Hoorne Rudy

716 Mestdach Mario
620 Vanhee Santi

609 Pattyn Patrick

689 Delaere Gino

697 Taillie Bernard
658 Beeuwsaert Karel
579 Callens Marc

598 Gerne Andy

670 Debeuf Nico

661 Van Den Bossche Jean-Pierre

623 Verfaillie Jean-Pierre
577 Braekevelt Bernard
703 Decoene Filip

715 De Troyer Steven
701 Soenen Jean

677 Huyghe Joris

669 Groenweghe Philippe
709 Quinet Albert

680 Campforts Joris
664 Maton Siska

591 Decueninck Patrick
622 Vanryckeghem Rik
631 Van Lommel Alain
638 Nyffels Shirley

696 Deruyck Bram

713 Vandoorne Andi
593 Delange Johan

635 Schotte Marc

641 Debouver Eddy
601 Haeghebaert Peter
613 Seyns Hervé

612 Seynaeve Jan

700 De Roo Etienne
646 Desmetz Kevin

656 Vermote Andrea

100 655 Lepoudre Jean-Piere

Club

IVAC

AVI
Kortrijk
Hooglede
ACG

FLAC
Roeselare
Izegem
ABM
Ardooie
lzegem
Gent-Brugge
DAPALO
PRESTO
RTB
lzegem
TAS

FLAC
IVAC
Bredene
Izegem
DAPALO
Wervik
IVAC

RRT

ACG

FLAC
FLAC
Menen
Erpe-Mere
Roeselare
KBC
Kortrijk
SPVI

KWB Lichtaert
AVMO
Izegem
IVAC
DAPALO
lzegem
Handbal TAS
VK Kachtem
AVI
DAPALO
FLAC
Roeselare
Menen
Gent
ABAV
Harelbeke
Eernegem
Ichtegem

AGE CAT P/CAT Tijd

32
52
45
42
51
41
37
39
36
28
39
54
28
33
36
47
38
37
40
50
48
63
46
37
32
43
48
55
30
30
37
45
44
56
31
47
47
46
53
25
25
39
47
43
45
40
51
38
59
26
45
49

MSEN
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MVET
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MVET
MSEN
MSEN
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MSEN
MSEN
MVET
MVET
MVET
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MVET
MVET
MVET
MSEN
VVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MSEN
MVET
MSEN
VVET
MVET

28
22
23
24
25
26
29
30
31
32
33
27
1
34
35
28
36
37
29
30
31
32
33
38
39
34
35
36
40
41
42
37
38
39
43
1
40
41
42
2
44
45
43
44
45
46
47
46
48
47
2
49

1:24:47
1:25:24
1:25:26
1:25:43
1:26:26
1:26:45
1:27:09
1:27:29
1:27:48
1:27:56
1:28:11
1:28:14
1:28:24
1:28:25
1:28:26
1:29:08
1:30:16
1:30:35
1:30:37
1:30:40
1:30:41
1:30:47
1:30:53
1:30:54
1:31:00
1:31:02
1:31:06
1:31:19
1:31:29
1:31:38
1:32:17
1:32:26
1:33:16
1:33:20
1:33:27
1:33:34
1:33:40
1:33:45
1:33:52
1:33:53
1:33:54
1:33:58
1:35:13
1:35:33
1:35:50
1:35:58
1:36:40
1:37:04
1:37:17
1:37:34
1:37:55
1:37:58

GEM KM-Tijd
14,93  4:01
14,82  4:03
14,82 4:03
14,77  4:04
14,65 4:06
14,59  4:07
14,52 4:08
14,47  4:09
14,42 4:10
14,40  4:10
14,35 4:11
14,35 4:11
14,32 4:11
14,32 4:11
14,31  4:11
14,20  4:13
14,02 4:17
13,97 4:18
13,97 4:18
13,96  4:18
13,96  4:18
13,94 4:18
13,93 4:18
13,93  4:19
13,91  4:19
13,91  4:19
13,90 4:19
13,86  4:20
13,84  4:20
13,81 4:21
13,72 4:22
13,69 4:23
13,57 4:25
13,56  4:25
13,55 4:26
13,53  4:26
13,51 4:26
13,50  4:27
13,49  4:27
13,48  4:27
13,48  4:27
13,47  4:27
13,29 4:31
13,25 4:32
13,21  4:33
13,19  4:33
13,10 4:35
13,04 4:36
13,01  4:37
12,97  4:37
12,93  4:38
12,92 4:39
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NR Naam

595 Deruddere Geert

699 Barremaecker Freddy
687 Cavey Wilfried

618 Vandenbussche Luc
627 Dewispelaere Jozef
693 Vandenbusche Lut
692 De Rynck Filip

710 Verfaillie Marnix

617 Vandenbroucke Jean-Claude

672 Vanacker Davy

605 Meese Geert

625 Wietendaele Roland
648 Ghesquiere Filip

707 Provoost Lode

705 Gryp Servaas

706 Seynaeve Rikie

657 Tibergijn Bert

678 Vangraefschepe Martine
590 De Busschere Dominique
576 Boutten Ronny

673 Vanacker Bart

581 Castelein Jean-Pierre
580 Castelein Carlos

615 Van Den Bulcke Sebastien
686 Neirynck Dries

628 Vanlerberghe Wilfried
596 Desmedt Hilde

606 Meulebrouck Jurgen
616 Vanbeylen Koen

639 Plunkett Charlotte

640 Vanacker Ludo

604 Maertens Veerle

712 Stove Dominique

691 Yde Els

501 Acx Eric

688 Feys Eric

676 Vankeirsbilck Pol

614 Soenens Hubert

637 Verkindere Paul

Club
Oostrozebeke
Baisbroek
8600

Izegem
DAPALO

Marke

Marke

Izegem

lzegem
Ingelmunster
Tielt

Kortrijk
Beveren-Leie
Izegem

lzegem

Izegem
Waregem
leper

FLAC

IVAC
Ingelmunster
St.Eloois Winkel
St.Eloois Winkel
Izegem

AVI

DAPALO
Izegem
Kachtem
lzegem
DAPALO
DAPALO

AVI

VK Kachtem
Veldegem

JCW

St.Eloois Winkel
AVI
Gavertrimmers
Menen

AGE CAT P/CAT Tijd

41
54
60
49
58
47
47
37
44
28
46
50
44
38
30
38
34
45
40
51
24
52
55
28
32
63
32
33
35
32
53
32
35
38
56
61
47
57
78

MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
VVET
MVET
MSEN
MVET
MSEN
MVET
MVET
MVET
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VVET
MVET
MVET
MSEN
MVET
MVET
MSEN
MSEN
MVET
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MVET
VSEN
MSEN
VVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET
MVET

50
51
52
53
54
3
55
48
56
49
57
58
59
50
51
52
53
4
60
61
54
62
63
55
56
64
3
57
58
4
65
5
59
5
66
67
68
69
70

1:38:12
1:38:37
1:38:44
1:38:47
1:39:00
1:39:02
1:39:04
1:39:43
1:40:43
1:41:09
1:42:31
1:42:33
1:42:39
1:42:57
1:43:16
1:43:32
1:44:07
1:44:12
1:44:23
1:45:06
1:45:14
1:45:21
1:45:22
1:45:22
1:45:32
1:45:34
1:46:58
1:50:35
1:50:51
1:52:04
1:52:50
1:54:03
1:54:24
1:54:26
1:55:04
1:58:37
2:00:12
2:02:39
2:37:15

GEM KM-Tijd
12,89  4:39
12,84  4:40
12,82 4:41
12,81  4:41
12,79  4:42
12,78 4:42
12,78 4:42
12,69 4:44
12,57 4:46
12,51 4:48
12,35 4:52
12,34 4:52
12,33 4:52
12,30  4:53
12,26  4:54
12,23  4:54
12,16  4:56
12,15  4:56
12,13 4:57
12,04  4:59
12,03 4:59
12,02 5:00
12,01  5:00
12,01  5:00
11,99  5:00
11,99  5:00
11,83 5:04
11,45 5:14
11,42 5:15
11,30  5:19
11,22 5:21
11,10 5:24
11,07 5:25
11,06 5:25
11,00 5:27
10,67 5:37
10,53 5:42
10,32 5:49
8,05 7:27



